
SVSU DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC • CONCERTS • FALL 2024
All concerts are free and open to the public.  For more information call 989-964-4159, email music@svsu.edu, 

or visit the Saginaw Valley State University Music Department on Facebook. 

Wind Ensemble Concert 
Thursday, October 3

7:30 p.m., Rhea Miller Recital Hall 

Rhea Miller Concert Series
 Brazilian Chamber Ensemble

Saturday, October 5 

7:30 p.m., Rhea Miller Recital Hall 

Chamber Music Day
Fausto Borém, Islei Correa, 
André Januário – Clinicians

Saturday, October 5 

1:30 p.m. - 5:30 p.m., Arbury and Curtis Hall

Clarinet Studio Recital 
Friday, October 11

7:30 p.m., Rhea Miller Recital Hall 

SVSU & Mott College Choirs 
A World Music Celebration 

Wednesday, October 23

7:30 p.m., Rhea Miller Recital Hall 

Jazz Ensemble Concert
Friday, October 25

7:30 p.m., Rhea Miller Recital Hall 

Voice Studio Recital
Thursday, October 31

7:30 p.m., Rhea Miller Recital Hall

Jazz Combo Concert
Friday, November 1

7:30 p.m., Rhea Miller Recital Hall

Flute Choir Concert 
Monday, November 4

7:30 p.m., Marshall M. Fredericks 

Sculpture Museum 

Student Recital Series
Seth Bearden – Percussion 

Monday, November 11

7:30 p.m., Rhea Miller Recital Hall 

SVSU Marching Band Concert
Wednesday, November 20

7:30 p.m., Ryder Center Field House

Wind Ensemble Concert
Thursday, November 21

7:30 p.m., Rhea Miller Recital Hall 

Rhea Miller Series
Robert McDonald – Piano

Friday, November 22

7:30 p.m., Concert, Rhea Miller Recital Hall

SVSU Piano Day 
Robert McDonald and  

Chia-Ying Chan – Clinicians
Saturday, November 23 

9:00 am, Rhea Miller Recital Hall 

Valley Steel Concert
Monday, November 25

7:30 p.m., Rhea Miller Recital Hall 

SVSU Choirs & MCFTA Chorale
Winter Gala   

Wednesday, December 4

7:30 p.m., Rhea Miller Recital Hall

Piano Studio Recital
Friday, December 6

7:30 p.m., Rhea Miller Recital Hall




